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Almond

Black

Rectangular 

Available in stylish stainless steel for signature style

70 model features rubber gasket around top opening 
to protect wall surfaces from scratching and allow for 

 newest standard wastebasket, the 

provides a high design contrast to our 
standard round wastebaskets. 
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Item Number Description DimensionsCapacity Weight

4

5
10

70HSS
70HTSS

Tall round wastebasket

Large round wastebasket

Stainless steel rectangular wastebasket
Stainless steel rectangular wastebasket with 

plastic top

16” x 29”
16” x 18”

13” x 14”
11” x 20” x 29”
11” x 20” x 29”

80 Qt.
49.6 Qt.

26 Qt.
22 Gal.
22 Gal.

8.3lb.
5.8lb.

3.5lb.
18.5lb.
19lb.

Rectangular 
Modern

Available in stylish stainless steel for signature style

waste from view
70 model features rubber gasket around top opening 
to protect wall surfaces from scratching and allow for 
use in tight spaces

Our newest standard wastebasket, the 

provides a high design contrast to our 
standard round wastebaskets. 

70HTSS 70HSS

INDUSTRIES
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